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COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY VISIT- 2019-2020 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology Tuesday, August 27, 2019 9:00 AM 

University of Central Florida Tuesday, August 27, 2019 10:00 AM 

The University of Alabama Friday, August 30, 2019 8:00 AM 

Florida Atlantic University Friday, August 30, 2019 9:00 AM 

Johns Hopkins University Tuesday, September 3, 2019 9:00 AM 

The Ohio State University Tuesday, September 3, 2019 1:15 PM 

Washington University in St. Louis Thursday, September 5, 2019 8:00 AM 

Vanderbilt University Friday, September 6, 2019 1:15 PM 

University of Maryland, College Park Monday, September 9, 2019 8:00 AM 

Florida Polytechnic University Monday, September 9, 2019 10:30 AM 

Seton Hall University Tuesday, September 10, 2019 8:00 AM 

Hawaii Pacific University Tuesday, September 10, 2019 1:15 PM 

Florida State University Friday, September 13, 2019 8:00 AM 

Boston University Friday, September 13, 2019 1:15 PM 

Duke University Monday, September 16, 2019 8:00 AM 

Flagler College Monday, September 16, 2019 9:00 AM 

University of South Florida, Tampa Monday, September 16, 2019 10:00 AM 

Fairleigh Dickinson University - Metropolitan 
Campus 

Monday, September 16, 2019 1:15 PM 

Babson College Tuesday, September 17, 2019 8:00 AM 

Binghamton University Monday, September 23, 2019 1:15 PM 

Nova Southeastern University Tuesday, September 24, 2019 8:00 AM 

Broward College Thursday, September 26, 2019 9:20 AM 

Florida International University Thursday, September 26, 2019 1:15 PM 

Broward College Friday, September 27, 2019 9:20 AM 

New York Conservatory for Dramatic Arts Friday, September 27, 2019 10:00 AM 

Rider University Tuesday, October 1, 2019 9:00 AM 

University of Florida Tuesday, October 1, 2019 1:15 PM 

Lynn University Wednesday, October 2, 2019 9:00 AM 

Hofstra University Friday, October 4, 2019 9:00 AM 

Allegheny College Monday, October 7, 2019 8:00 AM 

Northeastern University Monday, October 7, 2019 9:00 AM 

University of Massachusetts, Boston Monday, October 7, 2019 10:00 AM 

Dartmouth College Monday, October 7, 2019 1:15 PM 

Regis College Tuesday, October 8, 2019 8:00 AM 

Virginia Tech Tuesday, October 8, 2019 9:00 AM 

Towson University Tuesday, October 8, 2019 10:00 AM 

Florida Southern College Tuesday, October 8, 2019 1:15 PM 

Simmons University Thursday, October 10, 2019 8:00 AM 

Auburn University Thursday, October 10, 2019 9:00 AM 

George Mason University Thursday, October 10, 2019 10:00 AM 

Pace University, New York City Thursday, October 10, 2019 1:15 PM 

University of California, Irvine Friday, October 11, 2019 8:00 AM 
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Elon University Friday, October 11, 2019 9:00 AM 

University of Chicago Friday, October 11, 2019 10:00 AM 

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Friday, October 11, 2019 1:15 PM 

Trinity College Monday, October 14, 2019 8:00 AM 

DePaul University Monday, October 14, 2019 9:00 AM 

Miami University, Oxford Monday, October 14, 2019 10:00 AM 

Columbia College Monday, October 14, 2019 1:15 PM 

The George Washington University Tuesday, October 15, 2019 8:00 AM 

Purdue University Tuesday, October 15, 2019 9:00 AM 

Worcester Polytechnic Institute Tuesday, October 15, 2019 10:00 AM 

Chapman University Tuesday, October 15, 2019 1:15 PM 

Emerson College Wednesday, October 16, 2019 8:00 AM 

Georgia Southwestern State University Wednesday, October 16, 2019 9:00 AM 

Wofford College Wednesday, October 16, 2019 10:00 AM 

New York Film Academy - New York City Wednesday, October 16, 2019 1:15 PM 

University of Colorado at Boulder Thursday, October 17, 2019 8:00 AM 

St. John's College Thursday, October 17, 2019 9:00 AM 

Queens University of Charlotte Thursday, October 17, 2019 10:30 AM 

Washington College Thursday, October 17, 2019 11:30 AM 

New York University Tuesday, October 22, 2019 8:00 AM 

University of Connecticut Tuesday, October 22, 2019 9:00 AM 

High Point University Wednesday, October 23, 2019 8:00 AM 

Ringling College of Art and Design Wednesday, October 23, 2019 9:00 AM 

Tulane University Wednesday, October 23, 2019 10:00 AM 

University of Massachusetts, Amherst Wednesday, October 23, 2019 1:15 PM 

Florida Institute of Technology Thursday, October 24, 2019 1:15 PM 

Suffolk University Friday, October 25, 2019 8:00 AM 

Berklee College of Music Monday, October 28, 2019 9:00 AM 

American University Tuesday, October 29, 2019 1:15 PM 

Wilkes Honors College of FAU Tuesday, November 5, 2019 1:15 PM 

New York Film Academy Wednesday, November 13, 2019 9:00 AM 

 


